
Model No. 5081D  CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

1 / 1Page



Model No. 5081D  CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

Print Date 2018/03/21

Page 1 / 1

Please order the parts with a part number.

Item Parts No. Description I/C QTY N/O Opt. 1 Opt. 2 NOTE

002 163157-9 SET PLATE 1

003-1 191681-2 BATTERY 9000 SET 1

004-1 855428-5 NAME PLATE 5081D 1

005-2 182025-7 HOUSING SET 1

    D10 INC. 2,37-2

006 911148-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25 5

007 232061-4 LEAF SPRING 1

008-7 651866-7 SWITCH V-5130E-092 1 *

008-8 651944-3 SWITCH DMC-1115-13 O 1

011 214017-9 PLANE BEARING 5 1

012 153132-3 GEAR COMPLETE 1

    C10 211062-5 BALL BEARING 6000ZZ 1

    C20 221868-3 SPUR GEAR 51 1

    C30 321289-0 SPINDLE 1

013 164547-9 BLADE CASE 1

014 911121-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 3

015 231749-3 TENSION SPRING 5 1

016-1 164876-0 SAFETY COVER 1

017 224177-9 OUTER FLANGE 28 1

018 922212-4 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X12 1

019 961011-9 STOP RING E-4 1

020 231098-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 6 1

021 256625-0 PIN 5 1

022 226053-3 GEAR COMPLETE 11-67 1

023 214019-5 PLANE BEARING 4 2

024-1 629574-8 DC MOTOR 9.6V 1

    C10 221867-5 SPUR GEAR 17 1

025 912222-9 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X16 3

026 168084-5 BASE 1

027 941101-4 FLAT WASHER 5 1

029-2 922211-6 HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M5X12 1

037-2 182025-7 HOUSING SET 1

    D10 INC. 2,5-2

038 414169-8 LOCK-OFF LEVER 1

039 414168-0 SWITCH LEVER 1

040 231390-2 COMPRESSION SPRING 3 1

041 643909-9 BATTERY HOLDER 1

400 783202-0 HEX. WRENCH 4 1

402 414938-7 BATTERY COVER 1


